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LYNX VARAOSALUETTELO
RESERVDELSKATALOG
SPARE PART LIST

LYNX GLX 5900 LC

ALKAEN RUNKONUMEROSTA
FRAN OCH MED CHASSIENUMMER
STARTING WITH CHASSIS NUMBER

1997

79450010
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-Bljytankki
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28
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INNEHALL

MOTOR OCH
KOMPONENTER

-vevhus
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-cylinder
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-startapparat
-elstart
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-avgassystem

KYL SYSTEM
-kylare, slangar
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

1-7 420887491

2 420945752
3 420841306
4 420841561
5 420841831
6 420945751
7 420241816
8 420941180
9 420045753
10 420242091
11 420932797
12 420850710
13 420837242
14 420930580
15 420932032
16 420227439
17 420845450
18 420847282
19 420831500
20 420935735
21 420938810
22 420827430
23 420845160
24 420944462
25 420850890
26 420827970
27 420227945
28 420227155
29 420922036
30 420244211
31 420842042
32 420931355
33 420922551
34 420240031
35 420845260
36 420924509
37 420922245
38 420851280
39 420827800
40 420240181
41 420899784
42 420897161
43 420899788
44 420899785
45 420897651

N
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GLX 5900 Nimike
LC

Kampikammio, tayd.
Aluslevy

Ruuvi, 24 Nm
Kuusiokoloruuvi, 24 Nm
Kuusiokoloruuvi, 24 Nm
Aluslevy
Kuusiokoloruuvi, 10 Nm
Vaarnaruuvi, 6 Nm
Aluslevy

Ruuvi 38 Nm
Laakeri 6201-Z
Stefa

Luistin akseli

Stefa

Laakeri

Valilevy

Holkki

Valilevy

O-rengas

Luistin hammaspyéra
Jousi

Jousen vaste
Lukkorengas
Valilevy 0.5 mm
Kumialuslevy

Pidin

Aluslevy
Kitka-aluslevy
Siipipyora

Aluslevy
Lukkomutteri, 7 Nm
Tiiviste

Pumpun pesé
Ruuvi
Seegerrengas
Luisti, 147 ast.
Mutkaliitin

Kiinitin

Aluslevy

Ruuvi

Loctite 574, 50cc
Molykote 44, 100 g
Loctite 648, 5 g
Loct.221 viol, 10 cc
Loctite

Benamning

Vevhus, kompl.
Bricka

Skruv, 24 Nm
Insexskruv, 24 Nm
Insexskruv, 24 Nm
Bricka

Insexskruv, 10 Nm
Pinnskruv, 6 Nm
Bricka

Skruv 38 Nm
Lager 6201-Z
Packbox

Slidaxel

Packbox

Lager
Distansbricka
Hylsa
Distansbricka
O-ring

Slidens kugghijul
Fjader
Fjaderhallare
Segerring
Distansbricka 0.5 mm
Gummibricka
Hallare

Bricka
Friktionbricka
impeller

Bricka

Lasmutter, 7 Nm
Tétning

Pumphus

Skruv

Lasring

Slid, 147 grader
Vinkelanslutning
Hallare

Bricka

Skruv

Loctite 574, 50cc
Molykote 44, 100 g
Loctite 648, 5 g
Loct. 221 viol, 10 cc
Loctite

Description

Crankcase assy
Washer

Screw, 24 Nm
Allen screw, 24 Nm
Allen screw, 24 Nm
Washer

Allen screw, 10 Nm
Stud, 6 Nm
Washer

Screw 38 Nm
Bearing 6201-Z

Oil seal

Rotary valve shaft
Ol seal

Bearing

Shim

Sleeve

Shim

O-ring

Rotary valve gear
Spring

Spring holding cup
Circlip

Shim 0.5 mm
Rubber washer
Supporting piate
Thrust washer
Friction washer
Impelier

Washer

Lock nut, 7 Nm
Gasket

Pump housing
Screw

Snap ring

Rotary valve, 147 degr.
Angular tube

Pick up fixation
Washer

Screw

Loctite 574, 50 cc
Molykote 44, 100 g
Loctite 648, 5 g
Loct. 221 viol, 10 cc
Loctite







N
N
N

Viite
Ref.
Ref.

10...11
1"
12
13
14
15
16

17-19
17-19
18
18
19
19
20
21

22-23
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
29
30
31
32

Tilausnumero
Reservdelsnr
Part Number

420886932
420827445
420932589
420929927
420427684
420827050
420945759
420842230
420827760
420832238
420929972
420927710
420847684
420831950
420246015
42083243%
420887487 57577
420887554
420915985
420915986
420815045
420815046
420916185
420945735
420932589
420929972
420831990
420935748
420818660
420818690
420886955
420886956
420297431
420897341
420899785
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GLX 5900 Nimike
LC

Kampiakseli,tdyd.
Vélirengas

Laakeri

Tappi

Saatélevy
Pidatinrengas
Jousialuslevy

Mutteri, 105 Nm
Vélirengas, 2 mm
Laakeri

Tappi

Vililevy

Valiholkki

Stefa

Woodruff-kiila
Neulalaakeri

Manta, 69.39 mm
Manta, 69.64 mm
Méannanrengas 69.5 mm
Mann.rengas 69.75mm
Mé&nnéanrengas 69.5 mm
Mann.rengas 69.75 mm
Mannéantappi
Varmistinrengas
Laakeri 6206

Tappi

Stefa

Keskithammasp. 14T
Kampiakseli
Kampiakseli
Korjaussarja £Tp
Korjaussarja &l
Loctite 10 g

Loctite 14486 10 cc
Loct.221,viol,10 cc
BP-energrase LS3

Bendmning

Vevaxel, kompl.
Distansring
Lager

Tap

Justeringplat
Lasring
Fjaderbricka
Mutter, 105 Nm
Distansring, 2 mm
Lager

Tap

Plat

Hylsa

Packbox
Woodruff-kil
Nallager

Kolv, 69.39 mm
Kolv, 69.64 mm
Kolvring 69.5 mm
Kolvring 69.75 mm
Kolvring 9.5 mm
Kolvring 69.75 mm
Kolvtapp
Seegerring

Lager 6206

Tap

Packbox
Centraldrev 14T
Vevaxel

Vevaxel
Reparationssats
Reparationssats
Loctite 10 g

Loctite 14486 10 cc

Loct.221,viol,10 cc
BP-energrase LS3

Description

Crankshaft assy
Spacer

Ball bearing

Pin

Adjusting washer
Stop shim

Lock washer

Nut, 105 Nm

Shim, 2 mm

Bearing

Pin

Plate

Distance sleeve

Oil seal

Woodruff-key

Needle bearing
Piston, 69.39 mm
Piston, 69.64mm
Piston ring 69.5 mm
Piston ring 69.75 mm
Piston ring 69.5 mm
Piston ring 69.75 mm
Piston pin

Circlip

Bearing 6206

Pin

Oil seal

Central gear 147
Crankshaft P.T.0 -side
Crankshaft MAG .-side
Rod repair kit MAG.-side
Rod repair kit P.T.O -side
Loctite anti-seize 10 g
Loctite 14486, 10 cc
Loct.221,viol, 10 cc
BP-energrase |.S3




ENGINE
Gasket set




Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

420931361
420923148
420841996
420850040
4208317

420923160
420240326
420430782
420931260
420913838
420840861
420922515
420931270
420850336
420922060
420240480
420922480
420941250
420850535
420973228
420945752
420840991
420240276
420923151
4209094226
420297431
420899784

512047000
Ui 325%0
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Tiiviste, 0,4 mm
Sylinteri tayd.

Ruuvi M8x68 30 Nm
Kumitiiviste

O-rengas

Sylinterin kansi

Ruuvi M8x53 30 Nm
O-rengas

O-rengas

Sylinterin kannen suoja
Ruuvi 10 Nm
Termostaatti 42C
Tiiviste

Tiiviste

Liitin, ulostulo

Tulppa

Liitin, ulostulo

Ruuvi 8 Nm

Tiiviste

Y-haara

Jousialuslevy

Ruuvi 25 Nm

Ruuvi

Sylinteriputki
Tiivistesarja

Loctite anti-seize
Loctite 574 50 cc
BP-energrease L S3 |
Lampomittarin Qﬁﬁm

%

é“xéimgﬁé’i’ M G0

Bendmning

Tétning, 0,4 mm
Cylinder kompl.
Skruv M8x68 30 Nm
Gummitatning
O-ring

Topplock

Skruv M8x53 30 Nm
O-ring

O-ring

Topplock skydd
Skruv 10 Nm
Termostat 42 C
Tétning

Tatning

Adapter, exension
Plugg

Adapter, exension
Ruuvi 8 Nm

Téatning

Y-gren

Fjaderbricka

Skruv 25 Nm
Skruv

Cylinder ror
Téatningssats

Loctite anti-seize
Loctite 574 50 cc
BP-energrease LS3
Sensor for termometer

Description

Gasket, 0,4 mm
Cylinder assy

Screw M8x68 30 Nm
Rubber gasket

O-ring

Cylinder head

Screw M8x53 30 Nm
O-ring

O-ring

Cyl.head cover
Screw 10 Nm
Thermostat 42 C
Gasket

Gasket

Outlet socket

Plug

Outlet socket

Screw 8 Nm

Gasket

Exhaust manifold assy
Lock washer

Screw 25 Nm

Screw

Spare cylinder sleeve
Gasket set

Loctite anti-seize
Loctite 574 50 cc
BP-energrease LS3
Sensor for termometer
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

1 420850430

2 420930695

3 420810265
4...6 420886341
4 420886581
5 420886593
6 420965647
7 420945750
8 420941540
9 420840886
10 420827800
11 420840511
12 420960288
13 420965657
14 420866601
15 420866704
16 414567000
17 420852416
18 420945752
19 420841520
20 420965033
21 420810700
22 420899785
23 420899788
24 420897330
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GLX 5900 Nimike
LC

O-rengas

Stefa

Ankkurilevy
Magneetto 12 V 220W
Ankkurilevy, tayd.
Vauhtipy&ra

Anturi
Jousialuslevy
Kuusiokolor. M5x20
Ruuvi M6x30
Aluslevy

Ruuvi M5x16
Lapivienti
Vahvistin
Sytytyspuola
Tulpanhattu
Sytytystulppa
Vauhtipy6rg
Jousialuslevy
Ruuvi M8x20
Kaapelisarja
Anturin suoja
Loctite 221 viol.
Loctite 648, 5 g
Litium-rasva, 250 g

Bendmning

O-ring

Stefa

Ankarplatta
Magnet 12V 220W

Ankarplatta, kompl.

Svénghjul

Givare
Fjaderbricka
Insexskruv M5x20
Skruv M6x30
Bricka

Skruv M5x16
Genomféring
Forstarkare
Tandspole
Téandstifkabelsko
Tandstift
Svanghjul

Bricka

Skruv M8x20
Ledningssats
Skydd

Loctite 221 viol.
Loctite 648, 5 g
Lithium-fett, 250 g

Description

O-ring

Oil-seal

Armature plate
Magneto 12V 220W
Armature plate assy
Fly wheel

Sensor

Spring washer
Allen screw M5x20
Screw M6x30
Washer

Screw M5x16

Inlet

Amplifier

Ignition coit

Spark plug cover
Spark plug
Flywheel

Lock washer

Screw M8x20
Cable set

Pick up cover
Loctite 221 viol.
Loctite 648, 5 ¢
Lithium grease, 250 ¢







Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

1...18 420887441
1 420810860
2 420860950
3 420840861

4..13 420887440

5 420939115
6 420852284
7 420852097
8 420852070
9 420852294
10 420845301
11 420845300
12 420938985
13 420945770
14 420851330
16 420241236
16 420842040
15 420297433
17 420897061

18 572084400
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GLX 5900 Nimike
LC

Kaynnistin
Kiinnityskeha
Vaimennin rengas
Ruuvi
Kéynnistiniaite
Jousipaketti
Narupyéra
Kéaynnistinnaru
Kiila
Kaynnistinképala
Kaynnistinkapala
Lukituslevy
Laukaisujousi
Seegerrengas
Keha

Ruuvi

Mutteri

Molykote GN 100 g
Siflicon-combound
rasva

Kahva

Benamning

Startapparat
Fastning ring
Dampning ring
Skruv
Startapparat
Fjaderkasett
Linskiva
Startsnore

Kil

Startsparr
Startsparr
lasbricka
Sparrfjader
Segerring
Ring

Skruv

Mutter
Molykote GN 100 g
Silicon-combound
fett

Handtag

Description

Starter
Connecting plate
Damper ring
Cyl.-screw
Rewind starter
Rewind spring assy
Rope sheave
Starter rope

Key clamp

Pawl lock

Pawl lock
Retaining ring
Locking spring
Snap ring

Clamp

Cyl.-screw

Lock nut
Molykote GN 100 g
Silicon-combound
grease

Handle

10
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Viite
Ref.
Ref.

Tilausnumero
Reservdelsnr.
Part Number

420995430
420866880
420866870
420927050
420866850
420939030
420927040
420845360
420850500
420866860
420860600
420827600
420866900
420866892
420260820
420230530
420260800
420242780
420866890
420841860
420045750
420827800
420850510
420945751
420242211
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GLX 5900 Nimike
LC

Séahkaostartti koott.
L aakeripes + hela
Roottori

Vililevy
Bendixpyéra

Jousi

Vaste
Lukkorengas
O-rengas

Staattori koott.
Harjakumi

Vililevy

Paatykilpi + hela
Harja

Eristysholkki
O-rengas
Yhdystuppi
Laipallinen mutteri M6
Hiilenpid.levy koott.
Ruuvi
Jousialuslevy
Alusievy A5,5
O-rengas
Lukitusaluslevy A6
Kuusiomutteri M6

Bendmning

Elektrisk start kompl.
Lagerhus + bussning
Rotor

Distansbricka
Bendixdrev

Fiader

Mothait

Lasring

O-ring

Stator, kompl.
Gummi
Distansbricka
Andplata + bussning
Borst

Solering bussning
O-ring
Kompoundslida
Mutter M6
Kolhéllare kompl.
Skruv

Fjaderbricka

Bricka A5,5

O-ring

Lasbricka A8
Sexkantmutter M6

Description

Electric starter assy

Bearing housing + bushing

Rotor assy

Shim

Bendix wheel
Spring

Stop

Lock ring

O-ring

Stator assy
Rubber

Shim

End plate + bushing
Brush

Isolating bushing
O-ring
Connector seath
Nut M6

Carbon holder assy
Screw

Spring washer
Washer A5,5
O-ring

Lock washer AB
Hexagon nut M6

12
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

5340820
539902
512056700
20014
20015
33004
33001
570127700
40047
5440785
11 2846014
12 5440091

S©ONO G AN

GLX 5900 Nimike

LC
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Moottoripeti
Tuki
Lukitusaluslevy
Lukitusaluslevy
Lukitusaluslevy
Lukkomutteri
Mutteri
Kumityyny
Ruuvi

Holkki

Kumi

Holkki

Benamning

Motorbadd
Stod
Lasbricka
Lasbricka
Lasbricka
Lasmutter
Mutter
Gummidyna
Skruv
Hylsa
Gummi
Hylsa

Description

Eng. mount. plate
Support

Lock washer
Lock washer
Lock washer
Lock nut

Nut

Rubber damper
Screw

Sleeve

Rubber

Sleeve

14
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

5241920
5242079
420938795
5242019
570141300
28245
20004
33011
20010

11 20014

12 40034

S ©O~N®OAWN

GLX 5900 Nimitys

LC
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Agnenvaimennin
Jélkidanenvaimennin
Jousi

Véliputki
Lapivientikumi
Tarinan vaim.
Aluslevy
Lukitusmutteri
Alusievy
Aluslevy

Ruuvi

Benamning

Ljudddmpare

Efterljuddamp.

Fjader
Mellanrér
Genomfdring
Gummidyna
Bricka
Lasmutter
Bricka
Bricka

Skruv

Description

Muffler

After muffler
Spring

Pipe

Rubber flange
Rubber pillow
Washer

L.ock nut
Washer
Washer
Screw

16
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref.
Ref.

Reservdelsnr
Part Number

414628400
28037
533606
414684700
414684600
538510
548509
5340828
414619900
5340827
5340830
5340832
538357
547465
5340834
5340860
5340829
5340855
5340831
5340833
414728700
538358
27003
39038
40034
20042
33009
5442065
40193
408803200
548754
547979
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GLX 5900 Nimike
LC

Paisuntasailid
Lapivientikumi, Bomb.
Kuimaliitin
Korkki, 0,9 bar
Tayttoliitin
Letku

Tulppa

Letku
Kulmaliitin
Letku

Letku

Letku

Letku
limaushana
Jaahdytin oik.
Jadhdytin vas.
Letku
Jaahdytin
Letku
Jaahdytin
Anturi

Letku

Kiristin

Letku

Ruuvi

Tiiviste
Mutteri

Holkki

Ruuvi

Kiristin
Suojaletku
Jéahd. suojapelti

Bendmning

Vitskebehallare

Genomféring, Bomb.

Vinkelanslutning
Lock, 0,9 bar
Fyliningsadapter
Slang

Piugg

Slang
Vinkelanslutning
Slang

Slang

Slang

Slang
Luftningskran
Kylare héger
Kylare vanster
Slang

Kylare

Slang

Kylare

Givare

Slang

Klammer

Slang

Skruv

Tatning

Mutter

Hylsa

Skruv

Klemmar
Skyddslang
Skydd platta

Description

Coolant tank
Crommet, Bomb.
Angular pipe
Cover, 0,9 bar
Cap filler
Hose

Plug

Hose

Angular pipe
Hose

Hose

Hose

Hose

Venting cock

Radiator fot weld. R.H.
Radiator fot weld. L.H.

Hose

Radiator fot weld.
Hose

Radiator fot weld.
Sensor

Hose

Clamp

Hose

Screw

Gasket

Nut

Sleeve

Screw

Clamp

Tube

Cover palte

18
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

420831360
420910312
420929650
420945752
420940591
420831700
420910320
420230370
420995522
10 420927945
11 420935940
12 420842040
13 420945750
14 420240761
15 420945751
16 420940561
17 420227500
18 420956010
19 420241830
20 420960561
21 420853840
22 420899785
23 420897651
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O-rengas 132-1.7
Luistinkotelo
Ohjaintappi
Jousialuslevy A8
Ruuvi M8x20
Kumirengas

Kansi

O-rengas 18-1.3
Oliypumppu
Aluslevy
Hammaspyotra, 44T
Lukkomutteri, 10 Nm
Jousialuslevy A5
Ruuvi, 8 Nm
Jousialuslevy A6
Ruuvi 10 Nm M6x20
Tiivisterengas
Liitin,tayd.
Banjoruuvi
Oljyputki, 170 mm
Sinkila

Loctite 221, 5g
Loctite 243
BP-energrease Ls3

Benédmning

O-ring 132-1.7
Ventilhus
Styrtapp
Fjaderbricka
Skruv

Gummiring

Lock

O-ring 18-1.3
Oliepump

Bricka

Drev, 44T
Lasmutter, 10 Nm
Fjaderbricka
Skruv, 6 Nm
Fjaderbricka
Skruv, 10 Nm
Tatningsring
Adapter, kompl.
Banjoskruv
Oljeslang, 170 mm
Klammer

Loctite 221, 5¢g
Loctite 243
BP-energrease L.s3

Description

O-ring 132-1.7
Valve cover
Drive pin

Lock washer
Screw

Rubber ring
Flange

O-ring 18-1.3
Oil pump
Washer

Gear, 447

Lock nut, 10 Nm
Lock washer
Screw, 6 Nm
Lock washer
Screw, 10 Nm
Gasket ring
Adapter assy
Banjo bolt

Oil pipe, 170 mm
Clamp

Loctite 221, 5g
Loctite 243
BP-energrease Ls3
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

PRI OO0 A WN

571002500
580578100
414681800
414681900
27119F
414420700
39046
414536500
5342058
40115
20009
33010
570023000

GLX 5900 Nimike

LC

= NN B a2 A X a3 W) owd . .o

Oljysailis, 2,51
Korkki

Oliyp. sensori
Koho sensorille
Sinkila

Sinkila

Letku, 11/8 m
Olijynsuodatin
Teline

Ruuvi M6x12
Jousialuslevy
Mutteri M6
Lapivienti

Bendmning

Oljetank, 2,51
Lock
Nivavaktare
Kork for sensor
Klammer
Klammer
Slang, 11/8 m
Oljefilter
Stallning
Skruv M6x12
Fjaderbricka
Mutter M6
Genomféring

Description

Oiltank, 2,5
Cap

Oil level sensor
Float for sensor
Spring clip
Spring clip
Hose, 11/8 m
Oil filter
Support

Screw M6x12
Spring washer
Nut M6
Grommet

22
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelnr.
Ref. Part Number

519393
572161200
544297
28037
533535
414865700
39030
27086
39038
21065
28012
39001
414420700
403800800
533606
39035

P AN A DM DOC®NO A ®N -

GLX 5300
LC

X R = R X 2 X X - N - ea

Nimike

Polttoainetankki
Korkki

Tiiviste

Tiiviste

Liitin

Suodatin
Polttoaineletku
Klemmari
Polttoaineletku
Suodatin
Suojaspiraali
Polttoaineletku
Klemmari
Polttoainepumppu
Liitin

limaletku

Benamning

Bransletank
Tanklock
Packning
Téatning
Adapter
Filter
Bransleslang
Klammer
Bransleslang
Filter

Skydd spiral slang
Bréansleslang
Klammer
Bréanslepump
Adapter
Luftrér

Description

Fuel tank

Cap

Gasket
Grommet
Connector-male
Fuel Filter

Fuel hose
Clamp

Fuel hose

Fuel filter

Spiral tube

Fuel hose
Clamp

Fuel pump
Connector-male
Airpipe

24
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

5340784
570136900
27018
414532800
570038000
543022
5440782
5440868

DO NGO D WN =

MPNNONDABAMDND

GLX 5800 Nimike
LC

Imu&anenvaimennin
Kiinnityskumi
Kiristin

Kiristin
Kiinnityskumi
Imuputki
Jatkokurkku

Holkki

Bendmning

Insugsljuddédmpare
Fastgummi
Klammer

Klammer
Fastgummi
Insugsrér
Férlédngningbit
Hylsa

Description

Air silencer
Fastening rubber
Clamp

Clamp

Fastening rubber
Pipe

Garb extension
Sleeve

26
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Viite Titausnumero
Ref. Reservdeisnr
Ref. Part Number

1..34 19007

1...34 19008

404107000
404128600
420963923
420845230
420861680
420841620
420861670
420938930
420963875
420831895
420827660
404100500
404100600
404107700
420831905
420963848
420963835
420929770
420963905
420261800
420240450
420230900
420963967
420938950
420963860
420938940
420963850
420963805
420963790
420938920
420963815
404131600
404902300
404902400
420260581
404902200
404900300
404902100
404902300
403800600
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GLX 5900
LC
Mag.puoli/
sida/
side
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GLX 5900
LC
Var.puoli/
sida/
P.T.O.side
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Nimike

Kaasutin VM 34-500
Kaasutin VM 34-501
Seosputki 159 P-C
Luisti 2.0

Neula 6DH4
Lukkolevy
Kannatin

Ruuvi M3x8
Saatonippeli

Jousi

Kansi

Tiiviste

Aluslevy 5,3/10/1,5
Paasuutin 280
Paasuutin 260
Tyhjékayntisuutin 30
Tiivisterengas
Neulaventtiili 1,5
Uimurivipu

Tappi

Uimuri

Letkun pidin

Ruuvi M5x16
Tiivisterengas
Tiiviste

Jousi

IImaruuvi

Jousi
Tyhjakayntiruuvi
Levy
Rikastinmanta
Jousi

Peitemultteri

Ruuvi M4x28
Tiiviste

Tiiviste
Huohotinletku
Kalvo

Venttiili

Aluslevy

Tiiviste
Polttoainepumppu

Benamning

Foérgasare VM 34-500
Férgasare VM 34-501
Blandmust. 159 P-6
Trottel 2.0

Nal, 6DH4
Lasbricka

Hallare

Skruv M3x8
Regleringsnippel
Fjader

Lock

Tatning

Bricka 5,3/10/1,5
Huvudmunst. 320
Huvudmunst. 300
Tomgangsmunst. 35
Téatningsring
Nalventil 1,5
Flottérarm

Tapp

Flottdr
Slanghallare
Skruv M5x16
Tatning

Tétning

Fijader

Luftskruv

Fjader
Tomgéngskruv
Piat

Choke kolv
Fijader
Tackmutter
Skruv M4x28
Tétning

Tatning
Ventilationslang
Membran

Ventil

Bricka

Tatning
Branslepump

Description

Carburetor VM 34-500
Carburetor VM 34-501
Needle jet 159 P-6
Slide 2.0
Needle, 6DH4
Circlip

Holder

Screw M3x8
Nipple

Spring

Cover

Sealing ring
Washer 5,3/10/1,5
Main jet 320
Main jet 300
Pilot jet 35
Sealing ring
Needle valve 1,5
Float arm

Pin

Float

Hose holder
Screw M5x16
Gasket ring
Gasket

Spring

Air screw

Spring

ldling screw
Plate

Choke piston
Spring

Housing

Screw M4x28
Gasket

Gasket

Vent. tube
Diaphragm
Valve

Grommet
Gasket

Fuel pump

28







Viite Tilausnumero GLX 5900 Nimike Benamning Description
Ref. Reservdelsnr LC
Ref. Part Number

- BFO1TE6680 8%4‘4?‘%1 Vaihteisto, nopea Vaxelldda, snabb Gear box ,fast
1 875147642 1 Kotelo Hus Housing
2 875156071 1 Kansi Lock Cover
3 875146116 1 Sivukansi Sidolock Side cover
4 875146416 1 Sivukansi, alempi Sidolock, nedre Side cover, lower
5 875155048 1 Hammasp. Z 64 vas. Kugghijul Z 64 vians. GearZ64 L.H.
6 875136962 1 Ala-akseli Nedre axel Shaft, iower
7 8751560824 T\ HY 1 Hammasp. 7-38 oik. £%  Kugghjul Z-30 hég. Gear Z-30 R.H.
8 875146043 1 Hammasp. Z-36 vas. Kugghjul Z-36 vans. Gear Z-36 L.H.
9 875147162 1 Ryhmapyorén akseli Grupphjulsaxel Shaft
10 875146112 1 Valiholkki Distanshyisa Sleeve
11 8764462935513 1 Hammasp. Z-27 vas. Kugghjul Z-27 vénst. Gear Z-27 LH.652.30 vAs
12 875146076 1 Var.akseli,tayd. Var.axel, kompl. Clutch shaft assy
13 -B75TAB038 451 5Like 1 Kytkinpyora Kopplingshjul Clutch wheel
14 875146049 1 Pakkiakseli, tayd. Backaxel, kompl. Back shaft assy
15 875146093 1 Vaiht.siirtoakseli Vaxelforaraxel Shift fork shaft
16 875146094 1 Vaiht.siirtoaks.,pakki Véaxelftraraxel Shift fork shaft
17 875147874 1 Vaihteensiirtohaarukka Vaxelforare Gear Change Fork
18 875146019 1 Vaihteensiirtohaarukka Véaxelférare Gear Change Fork
19 875146095 1 Vaiht.siirtovipu Véaxelférararm Shift fork arm
20 875156004 1 Vipu, ylempi Arm, évre Arm, upper
21 875119655 2 Lukkotappi Lastapp Lock pin
N 22 875147818 1 Jousi Fjader Spring
23 875156035 1 Kierreholkki Génghylsa Screw-in sleeve
24 875146111 1 Jousi Fjader Spring
25 875156083 1 Hammasp. Z-33,vas. Kugghjul Z-33, vanst. Gear Z-33, L.H.
26 875147644 1 Hammasp. Z-33,0ik. Kugghjul Z-33, hoger Gear Z-33, R.H.
27 875147204 2 Akseli Axel Shaft
28 875147205 2 Valilevy Distansbricka Washer
29 875146411 1 Tiiviste Tétning Gasket
30 616092035 3 Aksiaalilaatta Axialplat Axiel plate
31 6008 2 Laakeri Lager Bearing
32 6304 5 Laakeri Lager Bearing
33 3205 1 Laakeri, 2-rivinen Lager, 2-radig Bearing, duplex
34 610063035 4 Laakeri Lager Bearing
35 611002529 1 Neulalaakeri Nallager Needle bearing
36 2652101 1 Stefa Packbox Oil seal
37 614102552 1 Stefa Packbox Oil seal
38 614102040 1 Stefa Packbox Oil seal
39 875128952 1 Jousi Fiader Spring
40 614605225 3 O-rengas O-ring O-ring
41 614601024 5 O-rengas O-ring O-ring
42 614601224 2 O-rengas O-ring O-ring
43 614602430 2 O-rengas O-ring O-ring
44 617300040 1 Seegerrengas Lasring Circlip
45 617450028 1 Seegerrengas Lasring Circlip
46 617330047 2 Seegerrengas Lasring Circlip
47 31002 1 Seegerrengas Lasring Circlip
48 603345070 1 Kiila Kil Key
49 640016036 2 Tulppa Lugg Plug
50 505611402 1 Mutteri Mutter Nut
51 875146099 1 Pidatinruuvi Hallare Holder
52 875146697 1 Ruuvi Skruv Screw
53 43030 2 Joustosokka Rérsprint Spring cotter
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref.
Ref.

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74

25
26

Reservdelsnr
Part Number

501150902
500950602
500950802
500451402
581804182
40035

581804582
528801382
528801042
615580711
640046008
6156580812
33025

614606825
654100223
875166003
617394252
8751562352
6173980915
875146948
875147873

875156083
875147644

GLX 5900 Nimike

LC

-0 p w

-
B8

S A A d A A A A NN N

Aluslevy
Jousialuslevy
Jousialuslevy
Jousialuslevy
Kuusiokoloruuvi
Ruuvi
Kuusiokoloruuvi
Ruuvi

Ruuvi
Tiivisterengas
Kierretulppa
Tiivisterengas
Muovitulppa
O-rengas
Peruutussummeri
Tukilevy
Saatélevy
Mittatikku
Saatolevy
Kytkinpyora
Hammaspyéra Z 32

Vélipyoéra, Z-33
Valipyéra,alempi,Z-33

x) Vélipyoria (viite 25,26) toimitetaan myés
sarjana. Sarja siséltda osat; 25,26,27,28,34,46.

Tilausnumero: 875156106.

x)} Mellandrev (ref.25,26) levereras ocksa som sats.

Satsen innehaller féljande ref.nummer ; 25,26,27,28,34 ,46.

Reservdelsnummer: 875156106.

x) Gears (ref. 25,26) are available as sets,
including following ref. numbers ; 25,26,27,28,34,46.
Part Number: 875156106.

Benamning

Bricka
Fjaderbricka
Fjaderbricka
Fjaderbricka
insexskruv
Skruv
Insexskruv
Skruv

Skruv
Bricka,alum.
Plugg
Bricka,alum.
Plugg,pafylining
O-ring
Backgivare
Stodplat
Shim
Matsticka
Shim
Kopplingshjul
Kugghjul Z 32

Mellandrev,Z-33
Mellandrev,nedre,Z-33

Description

Washer
Spring washer
Spring washer
Spring washer
Screw

Screw

Screw

Screw

Screw

Gasket ring
Plug

Gasket ring
Plastic plug
O-ring

Backup sender
Support plate
Shim 0,3
Dipstick

Shim 0,3
Clutch wheel
Gear Z-32 R.H.

Gear, Z-33
Gear,lower,Z-33
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Viite
Ref.
Ref.
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10...11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Tilausnumero
Reservdelsnr
Part Number

14225

417003500
420480299
420433173
420448455
420433195
420429132
420427400
417004303
420245210
420440166
420842040
420427397
414639000
420412287
420433188
420440561
420245370
420480395
417005290
420429150
420440180
420440170
420927941
420442110
420438100
420430730
420460047
420483325
529007900
420899788

414633800
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GLX 5900 Nimike
LC

l-variaattori, TRA
Kiintea lautanen
Liikkuva lautanen
Hela

Vipu, tayd.

Hela

Rulla, tayd.
Vililevy

Tappi, vakio
Neulasokka 2,5x22
Kiinn.pultti,tayd.
Lukitusmutteri M6
Jousen vaste
Jousi, sininen/oranssi
Jousen suoja, tayd.
Hela

Kuusiokolor. TONm
Kitkalevy
Saéatékoppa
Ramppi 146
Akselitappi 8x24
Lukkoruuvi
Saatdruuvi
Aluslevy 6/12/1
Lukitusm. 10Nm
Jousi

O-rengas
Liukukenka
Korjaussarja
Ulosvetéja

Loctite 648
Tasapainosarja
Variaattorihihna

Bendmning

Motorvariator, TRA
Fast tallrik

Rorlig tallrik
Bussning

Arm, kompl.
Bussning

Rulle, kompl.
Mellanbricka
Tapp, standar
Nalpinne 2,5x22
Fastbult,kompl.
Lasmutter M6
Fjaderanslag
Fjader bla/orange

Fjaderskydd, kompl.

Bussning
Insexskruv 10Nm
Friktionbricka
Viktkapa

Viktarm 146
Axeltapp 8x24
Lasskruv
Justerskruv
Bricka 6/12/1
Lasmutter 10Nm
Fijader

O-ring

Glidsko
Reparationssats
Avdragare
Loctite 648
Balans sats
Variatorrem

Pl e o fh

oloslesy

[wk@éa&if

Description

Clutch, TRA
Fixed pulley
Sliding pulley
Bushing

Lever assy
Bushing

Roller assy
Thrust washer
Pin, standard
Cotter pin 2,5x22
Fitting bolt assy
Lock nut M6
Spring seat
Spring, blueforange
Spring cover assy
Bushing

Allen screw 10Nm
Friction washer
Covenor cup
Ramp 146

Dowel tube 8x24
Lock nut
Calibration screw
Washer 6/12/1
Locking nut 10 Nm
Spring

O-ring

Slide shoe

Clutch repair kit
Puller screw
Loctite 648
Balancing kit
Driven belt
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Viite Tilausnumero

Ref.
Ref.

O W0~ O H WD~

N
o

11..12

14

Reservdelsnr
Part Number

14231

417120800
417120900
417121000
417119600
417118900
417119000
417119100
417119400
417119500
417117000
414212400
417212500

WD = A A A WA NN N e e e

GLX 5900 Nimike
LC

ll-variaattori IBC
Kiintea lautanen
Liikkuva lautanen
Kuormitussaadin
Suoja
Saatoruuvi
Lukitusmutteri
Jousi, sininen
Kiila
Segerrengas
Tukirengas

Hela

Liukukenka

Benamning

Sekundéarvariator IBC
Fast skiva

Rérlig skiva
Momentférstarkare
Skydd
Justeringskruv
Lasmutter

Fiader, bla

Kil

Segerring

Bricka

Bussning

Glidsko

Description

Driven variator IBC
Fixed half pulley
Sliding half pulley
Torque conventer
Lever

Adjusting Screw
Lock nut

Spring, blue
Square key
Circlip

Washer

Cam bushing
Slide shoe
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

414990700
414990000
414920000
5441344
20068
40053
40305
20072
5340962
414972700
414967100
415029700
415030100
415030000
415029900
415029800
414990600
414473200
414440800
409206100
409204200
572079500
517283800
415025500
409209300
515163100
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GLX 5900 Nimike
LC

Tappi sarja

Jarrukaliperi
Kiinnike
Lukitusbrikka

Ruuvi
Aluslevy
Jarrulevy
Jarruletku
Jarrusylinteri
Kahva kok.
Microkytkin
Sokka

Kansi
Kiinnike
Kansi

Ruuvi

Ruuvi

Liitin
Liitinkotelo
Kotelo

Levy

Tarra
Liitinkotelo
Valonvaihdin

A A el ed A X X =2 N/ o e aa A la A A WA N WA N e A e

Jarrupalasarja

Kuusiokoloruuvi

Benédmning

Tapp sats
Bromshandsats
Bromskaliber
Faste
Fjaderbricka
Insexskruv
Skruv

Bricka
Bromskiva
Brommsslang
Bromscylinder
Handtag kompl.
Mikrostrémstaliare
Laspinne

Lock

Hallare

Lock

Skruv

skruv

Kabelsko
Kopplingsplint
Hus

Piat

Dekal
Kopplingsplint
Ljusomkopplare

Description

Kit(pins,retainers,spring)
Brake lining kit
Brake caliber
Support

Lock washer
Screw

Screw

Washer

Brake disc

Brake hose
Master Cylinder
Lever Ass'y
Microswitch Ass'y
Pin Ass'y

Cover

Clamp Ass'y
Cover

Self Tappping Screw
Set Screw
Tab-connector
Housing Tab
Housing-Dimmer
Housing-Plate
Switch Decal
Housing Tab
Dimmer Switch
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

572023800
572069700
222852065
228751045

414473200
20026
414612700
414438700
5340464

572086700
414440800

529751
40286
548448
33011
33201
517126200
572064500
572064400
5340825
33203
548983
5441066
33019
414768000
414768100
33017
20068
572044600

572086800
414439000
N 47 5342055
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628766 (146640

GLX 5900 Nimike

LC
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Keskipehmuste
Kiinnitin

Ruuvi M5x20
Lukitusmutteri M5
Kahv.lam+iittimet
Ruuvi

Aluslevy
Pysaytyskytkin
Tappi

Kadensija
Kaasukahva “+vsha
Kaasukahvan runko
Ruuvi
Kaasuvaijeri
Ohjaustanko
Ruuvi

Tangon kiinnitin
Lukitusmutteri
Lukitusmutteri
Pidin
Laakeripuolisko
Laakeripuolisko
Ohjauspylvas
Nylocmutteri
Raidetanko vas.
Raidetanko oik.
Mutteri, oikeakét.
Ohjausnivel, oik.
Ohjausnivel, vas.
Mutteri, vasenkat.
Jousialuslevy
Kansi kaasukahva
Taustalevy
Lukitusprikka
Pidin

Benamning

Mittstoppning
Fastdon

Skruv
Lasmutter
Handvarmare
Skruv

Bricka
Stoppknapp
Pinne

Handtag
Gasreglage
Gashandtag hus
Skruv
Gasvajer

Styre

Skruv
Féstning
Lasmutter
Lasmutter
Hallare
Lagerhalva
Lagerhalva
Styrstang
Nylocmutter
Parallellstag vanster
Parallellstag hoger
Mutter, hoger
Kulled, héger
Kulled, vanster
Mutter, vanster
Fjaderbricka
Lock

Bricka
Lasbricka
Héllare

Description

Pad
Bracket
Screw
Lock nut

Handwarmers+rece.

Screw

Washer

Stop

Pin

Handle

Throttle Lever
Throttle housing
Screw

Gas wire

Steering handie bar

Screw
Fastening
Lock nut

Lock nut
Holder
Bearing half
Bearing half
Steering pale
Lock nut

Tie rod L.H.
Tie rod R.H.
Nut, RH

Ball joint, right
Ball joint, left
Nut, LH
Spring washer
Throttle adaptor
Washer
Circlip

Holder
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

© 00 ~NO®OTh WN -

5340383
413706100
5240384
549716
5440031
414803100
34100
5340388
5340387
414803200
316373
420899785
5341750
20014
33011
5440595
5440594
40286
33012
20012
547543
20005
5241710
40338
5342119
E5293054-1
5340865
33023
20015
40286
5240019
503145600
5440399
570025800
549492
5242090
549493
23017
572034500

NX DN 2 2 DN XN

N
(en]

A NBAEAANDNOMODNOMNNONNNOMNOMNONNMNNONNDLDDRNODNDNANDAN

GLX 5900 Nimike
LC

Ohjausvarsi
Vaseliini 400¢g
Luisti

Holkki

O-rengas
Yiélaakeri
Rasvanippa
Runkoputki oik.
Runkoputki vas.
Alalaakeri
Akselitiiviste
Loctite
Vaimenninkumi
Aluslevy

Mutteri

Saatdlevy 4 mm
Saatdlevy 0.5 mm
Kuusiok.ruuvi M8x45
Mutteri

Aluslevy
Kartiokumi
Aluslevy

Suksi

Ruuvi
Ohjauskisko
Muovipohja, suksi
Muovipohja, leved
Mutteri

Aluslevy
Kuusiokoloruuvi
Kansi

Valilevy

Levy
Vaimenninkumi
Pidatinlevy

Jousi

Saatolevy
Iskunvaimennin
Holkki

Bendmning

Styrarm

Smodbrja 400g
Slid

Hylsa

O-ring

Ovre bussning
Smérjnippel
Fasttub hoger
Fasttub vénster
Nedre bussning
Packbox

Loctite
Gummidampare
Bricka

Mutter
Justerbricka 4 mm
Justerbricka 0.5 mm
Insexskruv M8x45
Mutter

Bricka

Gummi

Bricka

Skida

Skruv
Styrskena
Plastyta, skida
Plastyta, bred
Mutter

Bricka
Insexskruv
Lock
Mellanstycke
Stycke
Démparegummi
Hallare stycke
Fjader
Justeringsskiva
Stétdampare
Hylsa

Description

Reversing arm
Grease 400g

Slide

Sleeve

O- ring

Bushing, upper
Grease nipple
Fastening hose R.H.
Fastening hose L.H.
Bushing, lower

Oil seal

Loctite

Damper, ski
Washer

Lock nut

Adjusting plate 4 mm
Adjusting plate 0.5 mm
Screw M8x45

Lock nut

Washer A10.5,black
Rubber

Washer

Ski

Screw

Slide rail,hard metal
Plastic surface, ski
Plastic surface, wide
Lock nut

Washer

Allen screw

Cover

Spacer plate

Plate
Damper,rubber
Holder plate

Spring, schockabs.
Washer

Shock absorber
Sleeve
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

14231
542876
537991
5341662

5140175
543027X
40316
534430
31UC205
105631
546421
546336
548548
40010
20014
5440766
13047
32028
5318323
5318322
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GLX 5900
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Nimike

ll-variaattori
Saatélevy 2 mm
Vetoakseli

Akseli
Vetohammaspyéra
Vetohammaspyora
Variaattorin suoja
Kiinnitystappi
Laipparuuvi
Laakeripesapari
Laakeri
Lukkoruuvi
Vastarengas
Aluslevy
Kiinnitysholkki
Ruuvi

Aluslevy
Aluslevy
Telamatto

Loctite
Ohjarisolki
Liukusolki

Bendmning

Sekundérvariator
Shims 2 mm
Drivaxel

Axel

Drivkugghjul
Drivkugghijul

Variator skydd, svets.

Tapp
Skruv

Lagerhuspar
Lager
Lasskruv
Motring
Bricka
Axeltapp
Skruv
Bricka
Bricka
Drivband
Loctite
Skoning
Glid guide

Description

Driven variator
Shim 2 mm
Drive shaft
Shaft

Drive gear
Drive gear
Pulley quard, weld.
Pin-hair
Screw

Bearing housing set
Bearing

Lock screw
Thrust ring
Washer

Shaft pin
Screw
Washer
Washer

Track

Loctite

Cleat guide
Slide guide
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr.
Ref. Part Number

—_

510826
1 519827
5140395
548387
40002
40035
548804
31007
570045222
20010
40336
10 539653
11 538794
11 538793
12 542793
13 414888400
14 549695
15 40002
16 40336
17 549582
18 40030
19 20003
20 534578
21 40031
22 33200
23 549718
24 40002
26 570023100
27 33012
28 548841
29 529896
29 529895
30 5440313
31 40033
32 20009
34 536063
35 548469
36 40009
37 546065
38 33011
39 548799
40 549680
41 544212
42 539655
43 538805
43 538806
44 31051
45 23016
46 544417
47 40017
48 33011
50 33012
51 31001
52 46032
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GLX 5800 Nimike

LC
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Liukurunko kok. oik.

Liukurunko kok. vas.

Liukukisko
Levy

Ruuvi

Ruuvi
Jousen liukupala
Lukkorengas
Tukipybéra
Alusievy
Kuusioruuvi
Akseli
Sivulevy oik.
Sivulevy vas.
Akseli

Holkki

Akseli
Aluslevy
Ruuvi
Liukupinta
Ruuvi
Aluslevy
Liukunokka
Ruuvi
Lukkomutteri
Remmin akseli
Mutteri
Vaimenninkumi
Lukkomutteri
Holkki

Jousi vas.
Jousi oik.
Holkki
Kuusioruuvi
Aluslevy
Rajoitinhihna
Tukilevy
Kuusioruuvi
Holkki
Lukkomutteri
Liukupala
Tukipy&raakseli
Niitti

Akseli

Jousi vas.
Jousi.oik
Liukulaakeri
Iskunvaimenin
Holkki
Kuusioruuvi
Mutteri
Lukkomutteri
Lukkorengas
Tukipyéra

Bendmning

Glidskena mont.héger
Glidskena mont.vanst.

Glidyta

Plat

Skruv

Skruv

Fjader glidbit
Lasring
Stodhjul
Bricka
Sexkantsskruv
Axel

Stod héger
Stod vanster
Axel

Hylsa

Axel

Bricka

Skruv

Glidyta

Skruv

Bricka
Avbaérare
Skruv
Lasmutter
Remaxel
Mutter
Gummidampare
Lasmutter
Hylsa

Fjader vanster
Fjader hdger
Hylsa
Sexkantsskruv
Bricka
Stopprem
Stédhylsa
Sexkantsskruv
Hylsa
Lasmutter
Glidbit
Stédhjul axel
Nit

Axel

Fjader vénster
Fjader hoger
Glidlager
Stétdampare
Hylsa
Sexkantsskruv
Mutter
Lasmutter
Lésring
Stodhjul

Description

Slide frame assy, right
Slide frame assy, left
Slide rail

Plate

Screw

Screw

Spring crank block
Circlip

Support wheel
Washer A8,4
Hexagon screw
Shaft

Support R.H.
Support L.H.
Shaft

Sleeve

Boggie shaft
Washer

Screw

Slide surface
Screw

Washer A6,4
Slide piece
Screw

Lock nut M6
Belt shaft

Nut

Rubber damper
L.ock nut M10
Support sleeve
Spring, L.H.
Spring, R.H.
Sleeve
Hexagon screw
Washer

Stop belt
Support plate
Hexagon screw
Sleeve

Lock nut M8
Crank block
Support wheel shaft
Rivet

Shaft

Spring, L.H.
Spring, R.H.
Slide Bearing
Shock absorber
Sleeve
Hexagon screw M10x50
Nut

Lock nut M10
Circlip

Support wheel
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr.
Ref. Part Number

53
54
55
55
56
57
58
59
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

40114
20003
572030800
572030900
405404500
31002
542770
539654
549656
5241654
5440082
41035
539652
545758
5440350
544212
40008
535455
5440645
5440349
33011
541815
541816
539672
539675
5440377
25004
549713
5241871
33004
40030
548262
40239
33004
546668
5241870
20009
33200
570045322
20011
40335
546577
5440422
539659
32070
5442047

GLX 5900 Nimitys

LC
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Ruuvi

Aluslevy
Kiristyksen s&&din, vas.
Kiristyksen s&aadin, oik.
Laakeri
Lukkorengas
Holkki
Takakeinu
Akseli
Keinuvarsi, etu
Lukkotappi
Pidatinrengas
Akseli

Holkki

Vipu, oik.

Niitti
Kuusioruuvi
Vaimenninkumi
Pidatinlevy
Vipu, vas.
L.ukkomutteri
Holkki

Akseli

Kiinike oikea
Kiinike, vasen
Joustosaiadin
Jousilevy
Holkki
Jatkop.putki oik.
Mutteri

Ruuvi
Matonrajoitin
Ruuvi

Mutteri

Holkki
Jatkop.putki vas.
Aluslevy

Mutteri
Tukipydra
Aluslevy
Kuusioruuvi
Holkki

Holkki

Akseli

Loctite (kaikki pultit)
Holkki

Benamning

Skruv

Bricka
Spéannregulator, vanster
Spannregulator, hoger
Lager

L.asring

Hylsa

Gungarm, bakre
Axel

Fiadringsarm, framre
Lastapp

Hollarering

Axel

Hylsa

Arm, héger

Nit

Sexkantsskruv
Gummidampare
Hollareplat

Arm, vanster
Lasmutter

Hylsa

Axel

Féste hoger

Faste, vanster
Fjéardingsstativ
Fjaderplat

Hylsa

Forlangning ror hdger
Mutter

Skruv

begrénsare

Skruv

Mutter

Hylsa

Fériangning rér vanster
Bricka -

Mutter

Stodhijul

Bricka
Sexkantsskruv
Hylsa

Hylsa

Axel

Loctite (alla bult)
Hylsa

Description

Screw

Washer

Adjustment Cam, L.H.
Adjustment Cam, R.H.
Bearing

Circlip

Sleeve

Rocking frame, rear
Shaft

Rocker arm, front
Lock pin

Holder ring

Shaft

Sleeve

Lever, R.H.

Rivet

Hexagon screw M8x40
Rubber damper
Holder plate

Lever, L.H.

Lock nut

Sleeve

Shaft

Support for axle R.H.
Support for axle L.H.
Extension screw
Spring plate

Sleeve

Extension pipe R.H.
Nut

Screw

Crank block

Screw

Nut

Sleeve

Extension pipe L.H.
Washer

Nut

Support wheel
Washer

Hexagon screw
Sleeve

Sleeve

Shaft

Loctite (every bolt)
Sleeve
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Viite Tilausnumero

GLX 5900 Nimitys

Ref. Reservdelsnr. LC
Ref. Part Number
1 5241686 1
2 570023800 6
3 5342012 1
4 5341434 1
5 440608200 50T
6 5341256 1
7 2505171211 1
8 5440745 1
9 5440681 2
10 531955 2
11 20009 2
12 40168 2
13 542307 2
14 20002 2
15 33009 2
16 549096L 1
16 549096R 1
17 40071 9
18 33200 9
19 5241162 1
21 33200 2
22 5440083 2
23 20008 6
24 33008 2
25 40232 2
26 520926 1
27 40035 2
28 546852 2
29 5442073 2
31 549251 caunuas
4 54935%6’5\10\;% 1
32 542471 2
33 5442095 2
34 5340171 1
35 5340917 1
36 539399 1
37 539877 1
38 40305 2
39 539799 1
40 5440665 2
41 539536 1
42 539949 1
43 5440059 X
47 539875 1
48 549605 1
49 549732 H¥1Iy 2
50 41006 1
51 33008 2
52 40146 2
53 529485 1
54 5340470 1
56 5141369 1
57 33200 7
58 20009 7
4y  KYasHY 2
T SuuoSe) S
Y syagan, a

Tuulilasi
Kumikiinnike
Lampun tuki
Takakuomu
Tuulilasin tuki
Konep.ilm.teippeja
Jousi
Rajoitinvaijeri
Holkki
Kumikiinnike
Aluslevy
Uraruuvi
Vastaruila
Alusievy
Lukkomutteri
Paate vas.
Paate oik.

Ruuvi

Mutteri

Puskuri

Mutteri M6 nyloc
Sarana

Aluslevy

Mutteri

Ruuvi

Sarana

Ruuvi

Kuomun ohjari
Ohjarin kumi, pitka

hjari vas. .~
{Smanom.pﬁﬂ
Ohjari eteen
Ohjarin kumi, fyhyt
Istuimen hihna
Selkédn. paallinen
Selkan. pehmuste
Selkénojan putki
Ruuvi
Takahakki
Holkki
Istuin kok
Istuimen péaéllinen
Tiiviste
Saranavipu
Lukkovipu
Jousi
Lukkotappi
Mutteri
Ruuvi
Etupalkki hits.
Tuki
Keulan tuki
Mutteri
Aluslevy
Penkin gormig

3
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{({“%@7

Benamning

Vindruta
Gummifaste
Lampa stéd
Bakkéapa,utan dekal
Vindruta stod
Huv,utan dekal
Fjader
Anslagvajer
Hylsa
Gummifaste
Bricka
Sankskruv
Motrulle

Bricka
Lasmutter
Plugg vénster
Plugg hoger
Skruv

Mutter
Stotfangare
Mutter
Gangjarn
Bricka

Mutter

Skruv
Gangjamn
Skruv

Huv sturning
Styrning gummi, lang
Styrning vanster
Styrning héger
Styrning framre
Styrning gummi, kort
Dyna rem
Ryggstdd overtrag
Stoppning
Ryggstod ror
Skruv

Backstall

Hylsa

Dyna mont.
Dyna overtrag
Téatning
Gangjamspak
Lasspak
Fjader

Lastapp

Mutter

Skruv
Frambalk svets
Stoéd

Front stéd
Mutter

Bricka

Description

Wind screen
Rubber

Lamp support
Rear hood, w/o tapes
Wind screen support
Hood, without tapes
Spring

Cap retainer cable
Bushing
Fastening rubber
Washer

Flush screw
Counter roller
Washer

Lock nut

Plug, L.H.

Plug, R.H.

Screw

Nut

Bumper

Nut

Hinge lower
Washer

Nut

Screw

Hinge upper
Screw

Guide long

Guide rubber, long
Guide L.H.

Guide R.H.

Guide front

Guide rubber, short
Belt-seat

Back rest cover
Back rest pad
Back rest pipe
Screw

Rack Weld.
Sleeve

Seat assy

Seat cover
Gasket profile
Hinge pole

Lock tonque
Spring

Lock pin

Nut

Screw

Face bar, welded
Support

Bottom support
Nut

Washer
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Viite Tilausnumero  GLX 5900 Nimitys Bendmning Description

Ref. Reservdelsnr LC

Ref. Part Number

59 39013 X Tiiviste Tétning Gasket tape

61 5440747 1 Rajoitinvaijeri Anslagvajer Seat retainer caple
62 539764 1 Istuinkotelo hits. Dynlada svets Base-seat weld
63 539595 3 Lukkokotelo Lasask Lock housing

64 539873 1 Istuinkotelon matto Matta fér dynlada Cover, seat housing
65 539455 1 Pidatinjousi Hollerafjader Holder spring

66 549324 1 Tuki Stod Support

67 529019700 1 Ty&kalulaatikko Verktyg lada Tool box

68 539894 1 limanohjain Lyftstyrenhet Air deflector

69 33009 2 Mutteri Mutter Nut

70 40156 2 Ruuvi Skruv Screw

71 20002 4 Aluslevy Bricka Washer

72 20001 2 Aluslevy Bricka Washer

73 33001 2 Mutteri Mutter Nut

75 36036 23 Niitti Nit Rivet

76 36079 12 Niitti Nit Rivet

77 36005 22 Niitti Nit Rivet

78 36083 2 Niitti Nit Rivet

79...87 414632400 X Aanieristelevy Isoleringplat Isolationplate

88 5141301 1 Keulamuovi Botten plast Bottom Pan

89 5240851 1 Tuki Stod Reinforcement
90 40135 2 Ruuvi Skruv Screw

93 282002 1 Ruuvin pohja Skruv botten Bottom of Screw
94 28050 1 Mutteri Mutter WELL-NUT

95 40171 1 Ruuvi M5x30 Skruv Screw

96 282003 1 Ruuvin kansi Skruv skydd Screw Cover

Se {5}(5??&;\% {?\7&/5

5K 5310%0
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelnr
Ref. Part Number

1 5340900

3 5340763

4 5340764

5 5341865

6 546820

7 5340759

8 5340758

9 5340762
10 13412

14 40032

16 414979400
16 228751045
17 4145613700
18 414516400
19 414516300
20 410504000

21..28 545228

21 545693
22 41029
23 545225
24 41012

25 545224
27 40014
28 33023
20 5340492
30 5340761
31 5340760
32 36036
33 535437
34 20008
35 537811
36 36036
37 36005

38 5441364 2G50

39 414510200

40 20010

41 40070

42 414510200

50 21060

51 5440839
(539533)
A%AHL)

5340749 534757

s34090+ 5344 7% 1

1% AUHOESY

i

GLX 5900 Nimitys
LC

Ohjeteippi
Runkoteippi oik.
Runkoteippi vas.
Mittariteippi
Ohjeteippi var. suoja
Sivukuomu teippi vas.
Sivukuomu teippi oik.
Kuomun teippi etu
Spray maali, musta
Ruuvi

Takavalon pohja
Mutteri

Takavalon lasi
Aluslevy

Ruuvi

Lamppu
Vetokoukku kok.
Jousi

Tappi

Salpa

Putkisokka
Vetokoukku

Ruuvi

Mutteri

Lynx keulalogo

Kuomun sivuteippi vas.

Kuomun sivuteippi oik.
Niitti

Roiskelappa

Niitti

Sivu roiskelappa
Niitti

Niitti

Runko FC
Heijastin, keltainen
Aluslevy

Ruuvi

Heijastin, keltainen
Keulaheijastin valk.
Heijastimen pidin

Kuomun teipit -sarja
sisaltaa teipit:

7,8, 9, 28, 30 ja 31
Runkoteipit sarja
siséltaa teipit:

3jad

Ohjeteipit sarja
siséltaa teipit:
1,5,6ja

Oljyn tarkastus tarra

S00|0

Benamning

Instruktion dekal
Dekal chassie hoger
Dekal chassie vanst.
Matare dekal
Instruktion dekal
Huv dekal vanster
Huv dekal héger
Huv dekal framat
Spray chassie, svart
Skruv

Baklykt botten
Mutter
Baklyktglas
Bricka

Skruv

Lampa

Dragkrok mont.
Fjader

Tapp

Las

Rérsprint
Dragkrok

Skruv

Mutter

Lynx fram dekal
Huv dekal vanst.
Huv dekal hoger
Nit

Sténkskydd

Nit

Sida stankskydd
Nit

Nit

Chassie FC
Reflex, gul

Bricka

Skruv

Reflex, gul

Bog reflex, vit
Reflex hallare

Huv dekal sats
innehalier dekal:
7,8,9, 29, 30 och 31
Chassie dekal sats
innehaller dekal:
3och4

Instruktion dekal sats
innehaller dekal:

1, 5,6 och

Olje kontroll dekal

Description

Instructio decal
Decal chassis R.H.
Decal chassis L.H.
Dash dacal
Instruction decal
Hood decal L.H.
Hood decal R.H.
Hood decal front
Spray chassis, black
Screw

Tail lamp housing
Nut

Rear lens

Washer

Screw

Bulb tail lamp
Draw hook ass'y
Spring

Pin

Latch

Cotter

Draw hook

Screw

Nut

Lynx emblem
Hood decal L.H.
Hood decal R.H.
Rivet

Snow quard

Rivet

Snow quard

Rivet

Rivet

Chassis FC
Reflector, yellow
Washer

Screw

Reflector, yellow
Front reflector, white
Reflector holder

Hood decal kit
includes decals:
7.8,9, 29, 30 and 31
Chassis decal kit
includes decals:
3and 4

Instruction decal kit
includes decals:

1,5, 6 and

Oil control decal
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Viite Tilausnumero GLX 5900 Nimitys

Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

415034000
414807100
517258500
414806500
33009
45006
542013
45009
20044
10 35008

W oo ~NOOHd WN —

LC

JPUL L (I (I I U L JEIIL (I (I U

Nopeusmittari kmh
O-rengas
Levyrengas

Pidin

Mutteri

Vaijeri 1=1850 mm
Kiinnike

Vilivaijeri 85 mm
Fibertiiviste
Kulmavaihde

Bendmning

Hastighet méatare kmh
O-ring

Bricka

Hollare

Mutter

Vajer 1=1850 mm
Faste

Mellanvajer 85 mm
Fibertatining
Vinkelvaxel

Description

Speedometer kmh
O-ring

Washer

Holder

Nut

Wire 1=1850 mm
Fastening

Square pin 85 mm
Fiber seal

Angle gear
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Viite Tilausnumero

Ref. Reservdeinr.
Ref. Part Number
1 410608800
2 410608200

3 539864
4 410503700
5 410608300
6 410607100
7 1200909
8 572078600
9 517168600
10 732603002
11 410109500
12 410108600
13..17 42019
13 414991700
14 570013700
15 410107800
16 42019
17 572150700
18 544957 )
19 5444353 YAl
20 410110700
21 20001
22 570013900
23 410109700
548950
5241378
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GLX 5900 Nimike
LC

Ajovalo

Kumi

Pidin

Lamppu
Lampun pidin
Suojakumi
Liitin

Kiinitin mutteri
Jousi

Ruuvi
Merkkivalo pun.
Merkkivalo sin.
Virtalukko kok.
Avain
Suukappale
Mutteri
Virtalukko
Virtalukon liitin

-} Hatékatkaisijan naru 4
L Hatakat.+liitin &

Vaihtokytkin

Aluslevy

Kytkimen suoja
Merkkivalo moott. lampé

Takavalojohto
Paajohto

Bendmning

Kbrljus

Gummi

Hollare

Lampa

Hallare till lampa
Skyddgummi
Koppling
Féastemutter
Fjader

Skruv

Ljus, rod

Ljus, bla
Téandninglas mont.
Nyckel
Gummiskydd
Mutter
Tandninglas
Téndninglas anslutning
Nédstopp lin
Nédstopp+ansl.
Ombrytare
Bricka

Skydd

Kontrol lampa, temperat.

Bakljus kabel
Huvud kabel

Description

Head light

Rubber

Holder

Bulb H4

Bulb holder
Protector cab
Adapter

Projetor nut

Spring

Screw

Oil level pilot lamp
High beam lamp blue
Ignition switch ass'y
Blank key

Boot

Face nut

Ignition switch
Ignition switch block
Switch cap

Brake switch

Switch

Washer

Cover

Pilot lamp, temperature

Rear Light Wire
Main Wire
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref.
Ref.
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Reservdelsnr
Part Number

570022000
40115
20003
33010
410301100
281461402
27010
39055
549888
5341035
20052
40108
420992817
20008
20013
5440814
5440815
5440816
27036
33010
420995430
539431
539432
40305
40036
20014
40035
20002
33009
414807500
40322
5440646
549264
40030
20009
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GLX 5900 Nimike
LC

Akun kansi

K-ruuvi M6 x 12
Aluslevy A6,4

Lukit. mutteri M6
Akku

Ylivuotosailid
Nippuside
Kumiletku

Akun kiinnike hits.
Releen kiinnike
Jousialulevy. A6
Siipir. M6x20 DIN31 +
Kéaynnistinrele
Korilevy A5,3
Jousial. A5

+ Kaapeli Akku/Rele
+ Kaapeli rele/startti
- Kaapeli

Nippuside
Lukit.mutteri M6
Kaynnistinmoottori
Kaynn. etukiinnike
Kaynn. takakiinnike
K-kolor. M8 x 20
K-ruuvi M8 x 20
Jousialulevy A8
K-ruuvi M8 x 16
Aluslevy A5,3
Lukit.mutteri M5
Hammaskeha Z=86
K-ruuvi M6 x16
Lataus-&Starttijohto
Tasasuuntaaja kok.
K-ruuvi M6 x 20
Korilevy AB.4

Benamning

Batteri dack
Skruv

Bricka

Las mutter
Batteri
Spiliflaska
Band
Gummi slang
Batteri stélining
Rela stéllning
Fjaderbricka
Skruv

Rela

Bricka
Fjaderbricka
+Kabel
+Kabel
-Kabel

Band
Lasmutter
Startmotor
Fréamre faste
Bakre faste
Skruv

Skruv
Fjaderbricka
Skruv

Bricka
Mutter
Startkrans, Z86
Skruv
Matarkabel
Likriktare
Skruv

Bricka

Description

Battery cover
Screw

Washer

Lock nut
Battery
Owerflow bottle
Band

rubber hose
Support

Relay srupport
Springwasher
Screw

Relay

Washer
Springwasher
+Cable
+Cable
-Cable

Band
Lockmutter
Starter engine
Front fastening
Back fastening
Screw

Screw
Springwasher
Screw
Washer

Nut

Tooth rim, 286
Screw

Cable
Rectifier
Screw
Washer
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Viite Tilausnumero
Ref. Reservdelsnr
Ref. Part Number

5340334
5340320
5340323
5440062
31015
40814
20005
33012
5440048
549442
10 549440
11 549441
12 36082
13 415004700
14 5340332
15 5440337
18 5340335
18 36037
20 20002
21 40286
22 20004
23 33011
24 5440538
25 5440712

O W0 ~NOO O H WN -

GLX 5900
LC

AN =" RN aAONNMNNMNNOGTON 2 = o

Nimitys

Pakkaus MS-sarja
Etupalkki hits. oik.
Etupalkki hits. vas.
Keskilevy
Pidatinrengas
Ruuvi

Aluslevy
Lukkomutteri
Raidetanko
Kiinityslaippa
Kumi

Holkki

Niitti

Vaihdetarra
Ohjausvarsi
Il-vaihteen lukko
Pohjapanssari
Niitti

Aluslevy
Kuusikoloruuvi
Aluslevy
Lukkomutteri
Saatdlevy 4mm
Saatolevy 1mm

Benamning

Foérpackning MS-serie
Frampalk velt. héger
Frampalk velt. hdger
Medmelplat

Hollare ring

Skruv

Bricka

Lasmutter
Parallelistag

Flans

Gummi

Hylsa

Nit

Decal

Styrarm

Vaxel las

Bottenplat

Nit

Bricka

Skruv

Bricka

Lasmutter

Justering plat 4mm
Justering plat 1mm

Description

MS kit

Face bar weld R.H.
Face bar weld L.H.
Midle plate

Holder ring

Screw

Washer

Lock nut

Tie rod

Attachment flange
Rubber

Sleeve

Rivet

Gear degal
Steernig arm

Gear lock

Bottom pan

Rivet

Washer

Allen screw
Washer

Lock nut

Adjusting plate 4mm
Adjusting plate 1mm
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Viite
Ref.
Ref.

© 0 ~N OO h WwN

32..33
33
34
35

36..37
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Tilausnumero
Reservdelsnr
Part Number

420876639
420876197
420977420
420876210
420876227
420997425
420876200
420276065
420852091
420852340
420876740
420876746
420876080
420940591
420876065
420277905
420876960
420877650
420876514
420876512
420876640
420877050
420876612
420876980
420876607
420876500
420977475
420276025
420977490
420876569
420876552
420876557
420876298
420940755
420840681
420841201
420877015
420877020
420877010
420876904
420277150
420876940
420841771
420876950
420876945
420876922
420877555
420877530
420897341
420899788
420899785
420897161
420297386
420297431

><><><><><><_x_L_.\....xA_\_\_x_.\_x_\._\,h_h_;._;A._\_\_\]\)[\)..\_A..\_AA_\_x_\_A.A_x.;w_x_\_x_\_\_xA_x.A_\_\_\_A

ROTAX 494 Nimitys
GLX 5900
LC

Tydkalusarja
Tyokalupussi
Hylsy 10/13mm
Hylsy 21/26mm
Hylsy 10/13mm
Kahva

Ruuvitaltta

Avain 10/13mm
Kaynnistinnaru
Saatotyokalu
Ty6kalu
Asennuslevy
Magn. kotelonpid.
Kuusiokoloruuvi
Ulosvetaja
Oliyp.as.tydkalu
Tyoékalusrj. Mikuni
Kadensija
Asennustytkalu
Asennustuurna
Lukkotappi
Asennustuurna
Asennustuurna
Ohj.holkki, stefa
Asennustuurna
Asennustuurna
Rengaspuol., 6207
Rengaspuol., 6206
Rengas
Vilirengas

Suoja, var. puoli
Suoja, magn. puoli
Ulosvedin

Ruuvi
Kuusiokoloruuvi
Ruuvi

As.tuurna, lukkor.
Asennusholkki
Asennusholkki
Linj.ty6k.pakoauk.
Astelevy

Sovitin

Ruuvi
Tarkkuusmittari
Mittarin jatko
Keskit.reng.,magn.
Asennustydkalu
Syt.s&atd tyokalu
Loctite 14486
Loctite 648
Loctite 221
Molykote 111
Silastic 732
Loctite anti-seize

Bendmning

Verktygsats
Verktygspase
Hylsa 10/13mm
Hylsa 21/26mm
Hylsa 10/13mm
Handtag
Skruvmejsel
Nyckel 10/13mm
Startsnére
Justeringsverktyg
Verktyg
Monteringsplatta
Hallareplatta
Insexskruv
Avdragare
Mont.verktyg olj.
Verktygsats,Mikuni
Handtag
Montering verktyg
Monterinsdorn
Lastap
Monterinsdorn
Monterinsdorn
Styrhylsa, packbox
Monterinsdorn
Monterinsdorn
Ringhalva, 6207
Ringhalva, 6206
Ring

Distansring
Skydd, var. sida
Skydd, magn. sida
Avdragare

Skruv

Insexskruv

Skruv
Mont.dorn,seger
Monteringshylsa
Monteringshylsa
Linj.verkt.avgas.
Gradplatta
Anpassare

Skruv

Matéare

Matére pinne
Centerring,magn.
Monteringsverktyg
Tatningsjust.verkt.
Loctite 14486
Loctite 648
Loctite 221
Molykote 111
Silastic 732
Loctite anti-seize

Description

Tool set

Tool bag

Sleeve 10/13mm
Sleeve 21/26mm
Sleeve 10/13mm
Handle

Screw driver
Key 10/13mm
Starting rope
Attachment
Trestle assy
Mounting plate
Holder plate
Allen screw
Puller

Wrench, oil pump
Tool set,Mikuni

Handle for insertion jig

Insertion jig
Insertion jig

Cranksshaft fixation bolt

Insertion jig
Insertion jig

Guide sleeve, oil seal

Insertion jig
Insertion jig

Ring half, 6207
Ring half, 6206
Ring

Shim

Cover, P.T.O. side
Cover, magn.side
Puller

Screw

Alen screw

Screv

Pusher, circlip
Circlip, sleeve
Circlip, sleeve
Alig.tool, exhaust
Degree disk
Gauge adapter
Screw

Precision dial gauge
Gauge pin

Centr. ring, magn.
Insertion-jig
Pickup adj.device
Loctite 14486
Loctite 648
Loctite 221
Molykote 111
Silastic 732
Loctite anti-seize
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DOW CORNING*
M54
silicone compennd
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Viite  Tilausnumero ROTAX 494 Nimitys Bendmning Description

Ref. Reservdelsnr ~ GLX 5900

Ref. Part Number LC
53 420899784 X Loctite 574 Loctite 574 Loctite 574
54 420897061 X Silicon rasva Silicone smorj Silicone com. grease
55 420897330 X Litium rasva Litium smorj Lithium-base grease
56 420297433 X Molykate G-n Molykate G-n Molykote slide paste
57 420897651 X Loctite 243 Loctite 243 Loctite 243
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